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1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by

from IP address

using

DSC details:

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Filed u/s

 Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)

3a   Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT 3a
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OM  PRAKASH PRIT

Biratpur muhalla

AURANGABAD

286528

0

286530

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BNPPP0082C

ITR-3

824101

597154731120719

ITO WARD 3(3) AURANGABAD

0

Individual
AURANGABADNear rajshree vidya Mandir

OM  PRAKASH PRIT

157.42.184.162

12-07-2019 19:25:35BNPPP0082C

12-07-2019 19:25:35

2480717576259243234CN=SafeScrypt sub-CA for RCAI Class 2 2014,OU=Sub-CA,O=Sify Technologies Limited,C=IN

157.42.184.162

0
0
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286530



10

T
H

E

N
U

M
B

E
R

Name

Flat/Door/Block No

A
N

D
PE

R
SO

N
A

L
 IN

FO
R

M
A

T
IO

N

Name Of Premises/Building/Village   
  
  Form Number.

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

e-filing Acknowledgement Number

C
O

M
PU

T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4     Net tax payable 4

5     Interest and Fee Payable 5

6     Total tax, interest and Fee payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Assessing Officer Details (Ward/Circle)

3b3b   Current Year loss, if any

Assessment Year 

2019-20
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3,  
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]  

from IP address

on

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on

having PAN

and verified by
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using

DSC details:
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AMIT  KUMAR

baliya

aurangabad

289610

0

289610

0

0

0

0

11223

0

0

0

11223

11220

BIBPK5903N

ITR-4

824111

748350881010819

WARD 1(1), AURANGABAD

0

Individual
ambaamba

AMIT KUMAR

157.42.22.79

01-08-2019 13:58:24BIBPK5903N

01-08-2019 13:58:24

1400911498CN=(n)Code Solutions CA 2014,2.5.4.51=#13133330312c20474e464320496e666f746f776572,STREET=Bodakdev\, S G Road\,
Ahmedabad,ST=Gujarat,2.5.4.17=#1306333830303534,O
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