INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Nar	Name							PAN		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	OM PRAKASH PRIT						BNPPP0082C				
	Flat	/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
	Biratpur muhalla									ITR-3	
	Roa	d/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality	Area/Locality							
	Near rajshree vidya Mandir			AURANGABAD	AURANGABAD				Status Individual		
	Тоу	vn/City/District		State		Pir	Filed u	iled u/s			
RSONA	AU	RANGABAD			82	4101	139(1	139(1)-On or			
Id	Asse	essing Officer Details	le) ITO WARD 3(3) AU	ITO WARD 3(3) AURANGABAD							
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	t Number	597154731120719	597154731120719						
	1	Gross total income	1 - Star	A star				286528			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	0			
Ī	3	Total Income					3	3 286530			
ME	3a	Deemed Total Incon	AT/MAT	15 A			3 a		286530		
INCOME	3b	Current Year loss, if any					3b	3b 0			
S	4	Net tax payable						4		0	
<u> </u>	5	Interest and Fee Payable						5	; 0		
TATIC	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		0	
TUMPUT	7	Taxes Paid	a Adv	ance Tax	7a	7a					
CON			b TDS	5	7b		0				
					7c	C					
				Assessment Tax	74		0	_	1		
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)				7e		0			
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)					8		0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		0	
	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others				10		0		
	I						<u>v I</u>	1			

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>12-07-2019 19:25:35</u> from IP address <u>157.42.184.162</u> and verified by								
OM PRAKASH PRIT	_ having PAN	BNPPP0082C	on	12-07-2019 19:25:35	from IP address			
157.42.184.162 using Digital Signature Certificate (DSC)								
2480717576259243234CN=SafeScry DSC details:	pt sub-CA for RCA	AI Class 2 2014,OU=	Sub-C	A,O=Sify Technologies Lim	nited,C=IN			

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 filed and verified electronically]

Assessment Year 2019-20

	Nar	Name							PAN		
-	AM	AMIT KUMAR							BIBPK5903N		
THE	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises	Name Of Premises/Building/Village						
N AND NT	bali	iya						Number.	ITR-4		
EMI	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office	Area/Locality	Area/Locality							
DNAL INFORMATION AI ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	amba			amba	amba				Status Individual		
NON T IN	Точ	wn/City/District		State			Pin/ZipCode	Filed u	u/s		
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT NUMBER	aurangabad						824111	139(1)-On or			
đ	Asse	essing Officer Details	le) WARD 1(1), AURA	WARD 1(1), AURANGABAD							
	e-fil	ing Acknowledgemen	t Number	748350881010819	748350881010819						
	1	Gross total income	<u>P</u> -sa					289610			
	2	Total Deductions under Chapter-VI-A					2	0			
	3	Total Income					3	289610			
ME	3a	Deemed Total Income under AMT/MAT					3 a	0			
INCOME	3b	Current Year loss, if any					3b	3b 0			
	4	Net tax payable						4		0	
	5	Interest and Fee Payable					5		0		
TATIC	6	Total tax, interest and Fee payable						6		0	
LUAIMO	7	Taxes Paid a Advanc		ance Tax	Tax7a		0				
COM		Tunes Tune	b TDS		7b	11223					
-			c TCS		7c		0				
				Assessment Tax	7d		0	_	1		
		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c+7d)						7e		11223	
	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)						9		11220	
	10	Exempt Income	Agriculture Others				0 10		0		

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on <u>01-08-2019 13:58:24</u> from IP address <u>157.42.22.79</u> and verified by							
AMIT KUMA	R	having PAN	BIBPK5903N	on	01-08-2019 13:58:24	from IP address	
157.42.22.79	using Digital Signature	Certificate (DS	SC)				
DSC details:	1400911498CN=(n)Code Solutions C Ahmedabad,ST=Gujarat,2.5.4.17=#	· ·		e46432	0496e666f746f776572,STRI	EET=Bodakdev S G Road	

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU